EI Inverter
TSI-3.8/7.6/11.4K-US
The hybrid Tigo EI Inverter is the centerpiece of the Tigo Energy
Intelligence (EI) solution. It orchestrates energy production and
consumption when coupled with a Tigo EI Battery. In addition, it enables
module-level monitoring, optimization, and rapid shutdown when paired
with Tigo TS4 MLPE.
SpecificationsFeatures

Resources
tigoenergy.comtigoenergy.com
EI Inverter (US) Specifications and Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
601-2103K8-00021 3.8kW hybrid inverter, built-in Wi-Fi.
Compatible with 50A ATS
601-2107K6-0002 7.6kW hybrid inverter, built-in Wi-Fi.
Compatible with 50A ATS
601-2107K6-0003 7.6kW hybrid inverter, built-in Wi-Fi.
Compatible with 200A ATS
601-2111K4-0003 11.4kW hybrid inverter, built-in Wi-Fi.
Compatible with 200A ATS
301-300000-0001 Cellular Dongle Kit with 5 year prepaid plan
1 Not available in Puerto Rico.
3.8K1 7.6K 11.4K